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199603010000
67761

03/01/1996
03:08:37

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS AYO, RICKY D 20 62 Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:62

199604100001
16701

04/10/1996
10:52:29

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

AYO, RICKY D 20 62 Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:62

199606100001
86891

06/10/1996
09:45:10

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS MERRITT,
SUSAN S

20 62 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:62

199609270003
18981

09/27/1996
08:42:29

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 62 Lot#:6 Book:20
Pg:62

199612300004
25791

12/30/1996
01:22:30

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

3 145 Lot#:7 Blk:7
Book:3 Pg:145

199603130000
82011

03/13/1996
08:11:58

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 62 Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:62

199603130000
82021

03/13/1996
08:12:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 62 Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:62

199603040000
67981

03/04/1996
08:16:22

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS HOLLAWAY,
RONNY E

20 62 Lot#:3 Book:20
Pg:62

199604040001
08451

04/04/1996
08:12:19

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

3 145 Lot#:2 Lot:&
Blk:7 Book:3
Pg:145 Desc:4-
8, LOTS 9-16,
INCLUSIVE
BLOCK 8

199604080001
13571

04/08/1996
11:02:42

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS COLE, RAY T 20 62 Lot#:9 Book:20
Pg:62

199604100001
16721

04/10/1996
10:56:13

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS MOSHER,
CARL J

20 62 Lot#:8 Book:20
Pg:62

199605310001
75421

05/31/1996
08:19:07

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

16 82 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:82

199607100002
20951

07/10/1996
08:20:14

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 62 Lot#:5 Book:20
Pg:62

199612270004
23591

12/27/1996
11:25:24

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS WATTS,
RUSSELL
DAVID

20 62 Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:62


