Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199603010000 67761	03/01/1996 03:08:37	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	AYO, RICKY D			20	62		Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:62
199604100001 16701	04/10/1996 10:52:29	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	AYO, RICKY D			20	62		Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:62
199606100001 86891	06/10/1996 09:45:10	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MERRITT, SUSAN S			20	62		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:62
199609270003 18981	09/27/1996 08:42:29	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			20	62		Lot#:6 Book:20 Pg:62
199612300004 25791	12/30/1996 01:22:30	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			3	145		Lot#:7 Blk:7 Book:3 Pg:145
199603130000 82011	03/13/1996 08:11:58	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			20	62		Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:62
199603130000 82021	03/13/1996 08:12:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			20	62		Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:62
199603040000 67981	03/04/1996 08:16:22	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLLAWAY, RONNY E			20	62		Lot#:3 Book:20 Pg:62
199604040001 08451	04/04/1996 08:12:19	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			3	145		Lot#:2 Lot:& Blk:7 Book:3 Pg:145 Desc:4- 8, LOTS 9-16, INCLUSIVE BLOCK 8
199604080001 13571	04/08/1996 11:02:42	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	COLE, RAY T			20	62		Lot#:9 Book:20 Pg:62
199604100001 16721	04/10/1996 10:56:13	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOSHER, CARL J			20	62		Lot#:8 Book:20 Pg:62
199605310001 75421	05/31/1996 08:19:07	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			16	82		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:82
199607100002 20951	07/10/1996 08:20:14	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			20	62		Lot#:5 Book:20 Pg:62
199612270004 23591	12/27/1996 11:25:24	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATTS, RUSSELL DAVID			20	62		Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:62